

Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala Richard W. Sprague Birmingham Historical Society Exterior view from northeast



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala.

Alabama Historical Commission

Bud Hunter

Cornice detail



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala Bud Hunter Alabama Historical Commission Upper-floor elevator lobby and open iron staircase



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala **Bud Hunter** Alabama Historical Commission Typical unrenovated office



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala Bud Hunter Alabama Historical Commission Typical renovated office.



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala Bud Hunter Alabama Historical Commission Ground-floor elevator lobby



Woodward Building 1927 1st Avenue North Birmingham, Jefferson County, Ala Bud Hunter Alabama Historical Commission Typical upper-floor hallway,

renovated 1970's